

AU SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED

(A SCHEDULED COMMERCIAL BANK)
Regd. Office: 19-A, Dhuleshaw Garden, Ajmer Road, Jaipur - 302001, Rajasthan, (India).
(CIN:L36911RJ1996PLC013381)

Demand Notice Under Section 13(2) of Securitisation Act of 2002

As the loan account became NPA therefore the Authorized officer under section 13(2) of "The Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002" had issued 60 days demand notice to the borrowers/co-borrowers/Mortgagors/Guarantors (collectively referred as "Borrowers") as given in the table. According to the notice if the borrowers do not deposit the entire amount within 60 days, the amount will be recovered from auction of the mortgage properties/secured assets as given below. Therefore you the borrowers are informed to deposit the entire loan amount along with future interest and expenses within 60 days from the date of demand notice, otherwise under the provisions of 13(4) and 14 of the said Act, the Authorized officer is free to take possession for sale of the mortgage properties/secured assets as given below.

Borrowers to note that after receipt of this notice, in terms of Section 13(13) of the Act, 2002, you are prohibited and restrained from transferring any of the secured assets by way of sale, lease or otherwise, without prior written consent of the secured creditor.

Borrowers attention are attracted towards Section 13(8) r/w Rule 3(5) of The Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Act that the borrowers shall be entitled to redeem their secured asset upon the payment of the complete outstanding dues as mentioned below before the publication of auction notice, which thereafter shall cease to exist.

Name of Borrower/Co-Borrower/Mortgagor/Guarantor/Loan A/c No.	Date and Amount of Demand Notice Under Sec. 13(2)	Description of Mortgage Property
(Loan Ac/ No.) 1821215221186488, 9001230719216411 & 9001160522487409, M/s. Levi Tradelink Private Limited Through It's Director Mr. Pruthvi P. Brahmabhat (Borrower) Mr. Prakashbhai Ramchandra Brahambhatt S/o Mr. Ramchandra Maganlal Barot (Guarantor/Mortgagor) Mr. Pruthvi Prakashbhai Brahambhatt S/o Mr. Prakashbhai Ramchandra Brahambhatt (Guarantor) Mrs. Bindiya Prakashbhai Brahambhatt W/o Mr. Prakashbhai Ramchandra Brahambhatt (Guarantor) Mr. Nakul Sanjay Barot S/o Mr. Sanjay Ramchandra Barot (Guarantor/Mortgagor)	31/10/2023 ₹ 1,36,41,642.00 + 45,60,128.00 = Rs. 8,43,420.00 = Rs. 1,90,45,190/- (Rupees One Crore Ninety Lakh Forty Five Thousand One Hundred Ninety Only) as on 31-October-2023	SCHEDULE OF HYPOTHECATION Hypothecation of the entire present and future current assets of the borrower comprising inter alia, of stock of raw material, work in progress, finished goods, receivables, book debts and other current assets arising out of the project. SCHEDULE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY MORTGAGED:- 1. All That Part and Parcel of Property, Bungalow No. 11, Having Area Measuring 483 Sq. Yards, Together with Construction Area Standing Thereon Constructed on Sub Plot No. 11 of Palikh Co-Operative Housing Society Limited, Situated at Land Registration Survey No.520 Paiki of Mouje Vejalpur, Taluka Vejalpur In The District of Ahmedabad & Registration Sub Districts Of Ahmedabad-10 (Vejalpur), Within The State Of Gujarat, Owned By Mr. Prakashbhai Ramchandra Barot & Mr. Nakul Sanjay Barot. East: Society Common Road, West: Pachit of Said Society and Then Compound Wall, North: Bungalow No.12, South: Bungalow No.10

Date: 08/11/2023 Place: Ahmedabad Authorized Officer AU Small Finance Bank Limited

MEERA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN: L29298GJ2006PLC048627)
Regd. Office: Plot No. 2126, Road No.2, G.I.D.C., Sachin-394 230, Surat, Gujarat, India.
Website: www.meeraind.com

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR 30.09.2023 (Amount in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Three Months Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	678.84	615.67	472.34	1,294.51	1,074.41	2,061.15
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before exceptional items and tax	32.89	18.54	(91.60)	51.43	(69.49)	(137.55)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	32.89	18.54	(91.60)	51.43	(69.49)	(137.55)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	31.82	8.29	(80.83)	40.11	(64.28)	(137.23)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	32.72	9.36	(75.12)	42.08	(58.12)	(136.00)
6	Equity Share Capital	(0.00)	1,067.88	1,067.88	1,067.88	1,067.88	1,067.88
7	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)						1,411.08
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) #						
	1. Basic	0.30	0.08	(0.76)	0.38	(0.60)	(1.29)
	2. Diluted	0.30	0.08	(0.76)	0.38	(0.60)	(1.29)

Not Annualised

Standalone numbers for the Quarter Ended 30 September, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Three Months Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	678.83	615.67	386.49	1,294.50	966.16	1,899.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	32.16	18.82	(111.91)	50.98	(96.06)	(184.79)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	31.09	8.57	(101.16)	39.66	(90.86)	(184.47)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	32.14	9.62	(100.70)	41.76	(89.95)	(180.28)

Notes:
1. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS"), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder, with effect from April 01, 2020 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendments) Rules 2016. The Financial results, prepared in accordance with Ind AS 101 - First-Time adoption of Indian Accounting Standards, have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principals in Ind AS 34 - Interim Financial Reporting.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 08, 2023, same were reviewed by the Statutory Auditor, who has issued an un-modified report thereon.
3. Previous periods figures have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Period Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Period Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company www.meeraind.com.

For, Meera Industries Limited
Sd/-
Dharmesh Desai
Chairman and Managing Director
(DIN: 00292502)

Date: 08.11.2023 Place: Surat

PARAS PETROFILS LIMITED

Address: 1st Floor Dhamanwala Complex, Opp. Apple Hospital, Khatodara Road, Udhana, Surat, Gujarat-395002.
CIN: L17110GJ1991PLC015254, Email-id: finance@paraspetrofiles.com, Ph: +91-9825580996; Website: www.paraspetrofiles.in

Extract from the Unaudited Financial Results of Paras Petrofiles Limited for the 02nd Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	
PART I					
I. Revenue from Operations					
II. Other Income	32.67	31.42	30.52	64.08	121.37
III. Total Income (I+II)	32.67	31.42	30.52	64.08	121.37
IV. Expenses					
Cost of Material Consumed	--	--	--	--	--
Purchases of Stock-in-trade	--	--	--	--	--
Changes in inventories of finished goods, Work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	--	--	--	--	--
Employee Benefits Expenses	0.94	1.02	1.02	1.96	4.08
Finance Costs	0.07	0.03	0.03	0.10	0.12
Depreciation and amortization expenses	--	--	--	--	--
Other Expenses	0.32	9.42	3.92	9.74	10.40
Total Expenses (IV)	1.33	10.47	4.97	11.80	12.47
V. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (III-IV)	31.34	20.95	25.55	52.29	49.55
VI. Exceptional items	--	--	--	--	--
VII. Profit/(Loss) before tax (V-VI)	31.34	20.95	25.55	52.29	49.55
VIII. Tax Expense					
(1) Current tax	--	--	--	--	--
(2) Deferred tax	--	--	--	--	--
(3) Previous Year Tax	--	--	--	--	--
IX. Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations (VII-VIII)	31.34	20.95	25.55	52.29	49.55
X. Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	--	--	--	--	--
XI. Tax expense from discontinued operations (after tax) (X-XI)	--	--	--	--	--
XIII. Profit/(Loss) for the period (IX+XII)	31.34	20.95	25.55	52.29	49.55
XIV. Other Comprehensive Income					
(a) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	--	--	--	--	--
(i) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	--	--	--	--	--
(b) Items that will be classified to profit or loss	--	--	--	--	--
(i) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	--	--	--	--	--
XV. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (XIII+XIV)					
(Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the Period)	--	--	--	--	--
XVI. Earnings per equity share (for continuing operation):					
(1) Basic	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.01
(2) Diluted	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.01

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 08th November, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out their limited review of the above results.
2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. The IND AS compliant corresponding figures for the period as reported above have not been subjected to review. However, the Company's management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs.
4. The company is not carrying any segment in its business activities therefore no segment reporting has been done.
5. Previous Period's/Year's figures have been regrouped/recast wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period.

For Paras Petrofiles Limited
Deepak K Vaidya
Whole-time Director
(DIN: 08201304)

Date: 08.11.2023 Place: Surat

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

INDIA SHELTER FINANCE CORPORATION LTD.

Regd. Office: Plot-15, 6th Floor, Sec-44, Institutional Area, Gurugram, Haryana-122002 BRANCH OFFICE: FF/109/B, Atlantis B/S Central Square, Sara Sha Main Road, Gandia Circle, Vadodara-390028. Shop No.10/11, Sri Corporate Centre, Sheeshi Nagar Corner, Malviya Main Road, Surat-395002. Raikot Branch: Palamal Pura, 3rd Floor, 15A Sardar Nagar, Savitresh Chowk, Dr. Yagnik Road, Raikot-360001

POSSESSION NOTICE FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of India Shelter Finance and Construction Ltd., Under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in Exercise of Power conferred Under Section 13(12) Read With Rule 3 Of The Security Interest (enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice On The Date Noted Against The Account As Mentioned Hereinafter, Calling Upon The Borrower And Also The Owner Of The Property To Repay The Amount Within 60 Days From The Date Of The Said Notice. Whereas The Owner Of The Property And The Other Having Failed To Repay The Amount, Notice is hereby Given To The Under Noted Borrowers And The Public In General That The Undersigned Has Taken Symbiotic Possession Of The Properties Described Herein Below In Exercise Of The Powers Conferred On Him/her Under Section 13(4) Of The Said Act Read With Rules 8 & 9 Of The Said Rules On The Dates Mentioned Against Each Account. Now, The Borrower In Particular And The Public In General is hereby Cautioned Not To Deal With The Properties And Any Dealing With The Properties Will Be Subject To The Charge Of India Shelter Finance Corporation Ltd For An Amount Mentioned As Below And Interest Thereon, Costs, Etc.:

Name of the Borrower/Guarantor (owner Of The Property) & Loan Account Number	Description Of The Charged Immoveable Property (all The Part & Parcel Of The Property Consisting Of)	Date Of Demand Notice	Amount Due As On Date Of Demand Notice	Date Of Possession
Mrs. Anuradha Patra & Mr. Kenaram Patra Resides At: House No.51 A/1, Rankishan Colony, Last Sheri, Opp. Bhatari Mahraj Temple, Surat, Gujarat-394540	Property Bearing Survey No.3752, Plot No. 75, Shree Laxminarayan Society, Vadod-warda/ Kim Khatodara, Surat, Gujarat-394111 bounded As - East : Adjoining Plot No.ab/74, West: Adjoining Plot No.ab/75, North: Adjoining Society Road, South: Adjoining Plot No.ab/58.	DEMAND NOTICE 20.07.2023	RS. 10,805,694/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Ten Thousands Eight Hundred Five And Sixty Nine Paise Only) Due As On 17.07.2023 Together With Interest From 18.07.2023 And Other Charges And Cost Till The Date Of The Payment.	07.11.2023 (SYMBOLIC POSSESSION)
Mrs. Sharmista Ghosh & Mrs. Rina Debi Resides At: 403, Fourth Floor, Lath Residency, Mr. Bharmkumar Temple, Atadara, Vadodara, Gujarat-390012	Property Bearing Revenue Survey No.1035, Plot No.5, Flat No.12, 2nd Floor, Measuring 88.28 Sq. Mtrs. Millemium Flats, Atadara, Vadodara, Gujarat-390012 Bounded As - East : Sub Plot No.5 Palikes West : Common Entry Passage, North : Flat, South : Open Space.	DEMAND NOTICE 20.07.2023	RS. 16,10,732.27/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Nineteen Thousands Seven Hundred Thirty Two And Twenty Seven Paise Only) Due As On 17.07.2023 Together With Interest From 18.07.2023 And Other Charges And Cost Till The Date Of The Payment.	04.11.2023 (SYMBOLIC POSSESSION)
Mrs. Pannaben Somaiya & Mr. Ashokbhai Somaiya Resides At: h/build Up Area Measuring 57.46 Sq. Mtrs In The Hathikhana Street No.15, Keshav Vilas, Madhapar, Raikot Gujarat-360005 Bounded As : East: Rajkot, Gujarat-360001/LOAN ACCOUNT NO.:HL39LJL0NS000000526345	All Pieces And Parcel Of Flat No.301, Third Floor, Wing C, h/build Up Area Measuring 57.46 Sq. Mtrs In The Hathikhana Street No.15, Keshav Vilas, Madhapar, Raikot Gujarat-360005 Bounded As : East: Rajkot, Gujarat-360001/LOAN ACCOUNT NO.:HL39LJL0NS000000526345	DEMAND NOTICE 17.04.2023	RS. 12,39,056.41/- (Rupees Twelve Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Fifty Six And Forty One Paise Only) Due As On 10.04.2023 Together With Interest From 11.04.2023 And Other Charges And Cost Till The Date Of The Payment.	07.11.2023 (SYMBOLIC POSSESSION)

FOR ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT MR. KISHAN CHAUHAN (+91 6540500303) & MR. ASHISH BHATT (+91 7874110808) (AUTHORIZED OFFICER) Place: Gujarat Date: 09/11/2023 INDIA SHELTER FINANCE CORPORATION LTD

GUJCHEM DISTILLERS INDIA LIMITED

(CIN : L74110GJ1939PLC002480)
Registered Office : Survey No. 146, Plot No. 314, 307, 3rd Floor, Ashirwad Paras-1, S.G. Highway, Makarba, Ahmedabad-380051, Gujarat | Ph. No.: +919998860235
Website: www.gujchemdistillers.in | E-Mail: gujchemdistillers@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED						HALF YEAR ENDED	
		30.09.2023		30.06.2023		30.09.2022		30.09.2023	
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	7.77	9.14	5.01	16.91	7.22	28.79		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.83	(17.34)	(0.42)	(11.51)	(5.65)	(3.25)		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	20.39	(17.34)	(0.42)	3.05	(5.65)	3.25		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	20.39	(17.34)	(0.42)	3.05	(5.65)	3.25		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	20.39	(17.34)	(0.42)	3.05	(5.65)	3.25		
6.	Equity Share Capital	35.69	35.69	16.18	35.69	16.34	16.19		
7.	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve				1,613.86	411.93	421.32		
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.94	-1.03	-0.03	0.14	-0.35	0.22		
	Diluted:	0.94	-1.03	-0.03	0.14	-0.35	0.22		

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.gujchemdistillers.in and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)

For, GUJCHEM DISTILLERS INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
MS. VIRAJ SAMIRBHAI SHAH
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
(DIN : 07889459)

Date: 08.11.2023 Place: Ahmedabad

SAGARDEEP ALLOYS LIMITED

(CIN: L29253GJ2007PLC050007)
Regd. Office: Plot No. 2070, Rajnagar Pathiya, Santej Khatrij Road, Santej, Kalol, Gandhinagar-382 721 | E-mail: secretary@sdalloys.com | Website: www.sdalloys.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	
1.	Total income from operations	2,704.68	1,785.07	1,924.04	4,489.75	4,931.79	8,766.83
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items#)	20.53	26.00	32.14	46.53	64.36	77.32
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items#)	20.53	26.00	32.14	46.53	64.36	77.32
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items#)	23.25	12.06	24.60	35.31	45.73	54.69
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	81.91	13.57	24.60	95.48	45.73	56.32
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,642.39	1,642.39	1,642.39	1,642.39	1,642.39	1,642.39
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	1,140.89	1,058.98	1,034.52	1,140.89	1,034.52	1,054.47
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.50	0.08	0.15	0.58	0.28	0.33
	Diluted:	0.50	0.08	0.15	0.58	0.28	0.33

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	
1.	Total income from operations	2,708.59	1,784.83	1,922.39	4,493.42	4,927.63	8,757.84
2.	Profit Before Tax	29.56	26.20	31.25	55.76	61.57	74.85
3.	Profit After Tax (After Other Comprehensive Income)	32.68	12.87	23.93	45.55	43.61	